
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q3395Q3395

AE1-CTY 3.2.Z-PR-DOCK-Des-ODC - 60693795-1719206AECOM

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

PR132-S09-000051-20251017Client ID   :

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Aluminum 3.200.58 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 11600

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Antimony J 0.320.072 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 0.16

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Arsenic 0.160.019 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 17.2

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Barium 1.600.053 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 164

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Beryllium 0.160.051 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 1.08

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Cadmium 0.160.029 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 7.56

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Calcium 80.17.67 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 6220

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Chromium D 1.600.21 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 249

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Cobalt 0.160.014 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 12.6

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Copper 0.320.10 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 294

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Iron 8.011.47 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 33400

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Lead 0.160.051 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 667

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Magnesium 80.13.09 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 8400

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Manganese 0.160.054 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 316

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Nickel 0.160.069 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 69.4

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Mercury D 0.220.12 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 5.65

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Potassium 80.16.15 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 2920

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Selenium 0.800.45 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 1.69

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Silver 0.160.042 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 6.87

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Sodium 80.111.2 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 10500

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Thallium 0.160.022 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 0.30

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Vanadium 0.800.018 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 45.7

PR132-S09-000051-20251017 Zinc 0.800.14 mg/KgQ3395-01 SOIL 549

PR132-S07-000102-20251017Client ID   :

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Aluminum 3.600.65 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 15400

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Antimony J 0.360.081 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 0.23

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Arsenic 0.180.022 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 40.2

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Barium 1.800.059 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 294

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Beryllium 0.180.058 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 1.15

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Cadmium 0.180.032 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 10.4

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Calcium 90.08.62 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 6070

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Chromium D 1.800.23 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 437

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Cobalt 0.180.016 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 13.1

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Copper 0.360.12 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 417

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Iron 9.001.66 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 41500

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Lead 0.180.058 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 502

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Magnesium 90.03.47 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 8620
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PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Manganese 0.180.061 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 400

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Nickel 0.180.077 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 61.2

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Mercury D 0.250.14 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 4.52

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Potassium 90.06.91 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 3350

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Selenium 0.900.50 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 2.47

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Silver 0.180.047 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 8.09

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Sodium 90.012.6 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 9850

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Thallium 0.180.025 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 0.43

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Vanadium 0.900.020 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 66.4

PR132-S07-000102-20251017 Zinc 0.900.16 mg/KgQ3395-02 SOIL 574

PR132-S07-102116-20251017Client ID   :

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Aluminum D 18.03.24 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 21600

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Antimony J 0.360.081 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 0.29

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Arsenic 0.180.022 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 61.1

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Barium 1.800.059 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 602

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Beryllium 0.180.058 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 1.49

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Cadmium 0.180.032 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 8.72

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Calcium 90.18.63 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 8660

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Chromium D 1.800.23 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 295

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Cobalt 0.180.016 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 17.2

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Copper 0.360.12 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 481

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Iron D 45.08.29 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 59400

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Lead 0.180.058 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 784

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Magnesium 90.13.48 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 11400

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Manganese 0.180.061 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 529

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Nickel 0.180.077 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 79.8

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Mercury D 0.240.13 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 6.11

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Potassium 90.16.92 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 4110

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Selenium 0.900.50 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 3.97

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Silver 0.180.047 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 8.37

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Sodium 90.112.6 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 8680

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Thallium 0.180.025 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 0.73

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Vanadium 0.900.020 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 65.1

PR132-S07-102116-20251017 Zinc 0.900.16 mg/KgQ3395-05 SOIL 853

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017Client ID   :

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Aluminum 2.430.44 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 8520

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Antimony J 0.240.055 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 0.16

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Arsenic 0.120.015 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 27.3

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Barium 1.210.040 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 246
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PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Beryllium 0.120.039 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 0.67

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Cadmium 0.120.022 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 2.95

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Calcium 60.75.82 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 3710

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Chromium 0.240.032 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 104

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Cobalt 0.120.011 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 8.67

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Copper 0.240.079 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 193

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Iron 6.071.12 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 25800

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Lead 0.120.039 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 343

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Magnesium 60.72.34 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 4910

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Manganese 0.120.041 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 330

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Nickel 0.120.052 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 40.3

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Mercury 0.0200.011 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 0.97

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Potassium 60.74.66 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 1630

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Selenium 0.610.34 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 1.66

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Silver 0.120.032 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 3.15

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Sodium 60.78.52 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 1300

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Thallium 0.120.017 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 0.28

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Vanadium 0.610.013 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 29.4

PR132-COMP03-2025-20251017 Zinc 0.610.11 mg/KgQ3395-06 SOIL 324


